                      TELECOM                  DATACOM                  LAN                  VIDEO                  AUDIO                  DATA                  PRODUCTS
Features
♦ Supports RS-232, RS-422,
       and RS-485 Interfaces
♦ Asynchronous Data Speeds
       up to 112 Kbps
♦ Master/Sub-Master/Slave
♦ Singlemode Transmission

Connector
Female DB-25
Ordering Information:
Model Description
FMX230-ST-01 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Drop and Insert Transceiver, 850nm MM, ST.
FMX230-ST-02 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Drop and Insert Transceiver, 1310nm MM, ST.
FMX230-ST-03 Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Drop and Insert Transceiver, 1310nm SM, ST.
FMX230-ST-05            Fiber Optic Fault Tolerant Drop and Insert Transceiver, 1550nm SM, ST.
*  Replace ST with FC or SC on the above model numbers for the appropriate optical connector type.
    Add “422” or “485” on the above model numbers for RS-422 or RS-485 interface type
** Two pairs of fiber required for the Transceiver.
In the interest of product improvement Multidyne reserves the right to vary descriptions and